




















FORCE UNLTD.

SPREADERS * GPS EQUIPMENT * CONVEYORS

ITEM | PART NO. DESCRIPTION QTY

1 1211-00 Valve Block - Hydraulic l

2 1202-119 | Plug 5

3 1202-117 | Adapter - Straight 3

4 1202-210 | Adapter - Elbow 1

5 1211-80 Cartridge - PSI Compensator 1

6 1211-01 Valve - Hydraulic Servo 2

7 1202-118 | Plug 2

8 1202-116 | Adapter - Straight 2

9 1211-945 | Valve - Hydraulic Relief 1

10 1202-1800 | Adapter - Elbow 1

11 1211-80K | Seal Kit As Req'd

12 1211-95K | Seal Kit As Req'd

13 1211-01K | Seal Kit As Req'd

14 1207-131 | Hose Assy 1

15 1207-905 | Hose Assy 1

16 1202-109 | Adapter - Straight 1

17 1202-1074 | Adapter - Straight 3

18 1211-801 | Modified PSI Compensator Cartridge 1

19 1207-601 | Hose Assy 1

20 1207-602 | Hose Assy 1

21 1207-603 | Hose Assy 1

22 1207-604 | Hose Assy 1

23 1207-605 | Hose Assy 1

24 1207-606 | Hose Assy 1
1207-607 | Hose Assy (for 12 Box)

25 1207-608 | Hose Assy (for 13' Box) l
1207-609 | Hose Assy (for 1 4' Box)

26 1211-94 Valve - Hydraulic Relief 1

27 1211-94K | Seal Kit As Req'd
1207-907 | Hose Assy (for 12' Box)

28 1207-908 | Hose Assy (for 13' Box) 1
1207-909 | Hose Assy (for 14' Box)

29 1211-08 Valve - Proportional 3

30 1211-08K | Seal Kit As Req'd

31 1202-1090 | Adapter - Straight 2

32 1202-3014 | Adapter - Tee |

33 1202-1076 | Adapter - Straight 2

34 1201-001 | Block - Multi Bin Valve 1

Requires:

1200-310 (2) Hex Head Cap Screw - 3/8" UNC x 3" M/S
1209-40 (2) Flat Washer - 3/8" M/S
1209-42 (2) Lock Washer - 3/8" M/S
1205-21 (2) Nut - 3/8" UNC M/S

35 1202-25 Adapter - Straight 1

36 1222-7 Shuttle Valve 1

37 1202-2056 | Adapter - Elbow 1

38 1202-3015 | Adapter - Tee 1

39 1202-102 | Adapter - Straight 1

40 1202-1033 | Adapter - Straight 1

41 1202-2094 | Adapter - Elbow 2

42 1202-130 | Adapter - Straight 2

2 w/o Dump Valve

8 1202-202 | Adapter - Elbow 3 wibump Value

44 1202-1080 | Adapter - Straight 2
1207-15 Hose Assy (for | 2' Box)

45 1207-16 Hose Assy (for 13' Box) 1
1207-17 Hose Assy (for 1 4 Box)

46 1207-18 Hose Assy 1

47 1202-1035 | Adapter - Straight |

48 1202-2095 | Adapter - Elbow 1

49 1211-0820 | Check Valve 3

HOME OF THE "FORCE" FIELD

Pg. QF-1.1




F ORCE UJVL TDJ SPREADERS * GPS EQUIPMENT * CONVEYORS

QUAD-FORCE DIVIDER ASSEMBLY
HOME OF THE "FORCE" FIELD




=
S

SPREADERS * GPS EQUIPMENT * CONVEYORS

ITEM PART NO. DESCRIPTION QTY
1240-40 Seal Strip Back Plate 4
Requires: (Per Side)
1200-202 (5) Hex Head Capscrew - 1/4" UNC x 1" SS
1205-11 (5) Nut - 1/4" UNC SS
1209-22 (5) Lock Washer - 1 /4" SS
1240-41 Back Seal Strip 2
1240-02 Weldment - Center Quad Divider 1
Requires:
1200-400SS (4) Hex Head Capscrew - 1/2" UNC x 1" SS
1209-63 (4) Lock Washer - 1/2" SS
1205-36 (4) Nut- 1/2" UNC SS
4 1240-42 Front Seal Strip
5 1233-103 Weldment - Divider Bracket
Requires: (Per Bracket)
(2) Button Head Capscrew - 1/2" UNC x 1" SS
1209-61 (2) Flat Washer - 1/2" SS
(2) Lock Nut - Nylon Insert Thin - 1/2" UNC SS
1240-43 Deflector Strip 1
1240-44 Weldment - Deflector 1
Requires:
1200-202 (4) Hex Head Capscrew - 1/4" UNC x 1" SS
1205-11 (4) Nut - 1 /4" UNC SS
1209-22 (4) Lock Washer - 1/4" SS

Ouad-Force Divider Assv




